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ANNEX 01

21 -24 September 2021

6-9 September ,2021

24-26 August 2021

6- 8 September. 2021

1,2,3,6 and 7 September 2021

3, 4 and 10 August
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31 August — 3 September

2021 2021
Virtual Virtual Virtual Viraul Virtual Virtual Virtual
4 sessions: 4 sessions: 06 sessions (2/day): 3 sessions: 5 Sessions: Eight sessions: 4 sessions:
21-24 September 2021 7-9. Sep. 2021 24-26. Sep. 2021 6,7 and 8 Sept dd-dd. mm. 2021 3-4 August 31 Aug. - 03. Sep. 2021
Daily 10 am to 2pm. Daily 9.00 to 15:00. Daily 15.30 to 20.00 (Central European Daily 8\00-11:00 10 August Daily 11.00 to 14.00

(Yaounde time)

(Bangkok time)

Rome time

(9.30-14.00 Barbados

Summer Time,GMT +1)

(México Time)

Two sessions per day:

10:00-12:00 and

(Fiji time)

time) 13:00- 1500 (Cairo
time)
Descartes KOUMBA Qingpo YANG Janka Artur SHAMILOV John GILMORE Arop DENG Natsumi YAMADA

Descartes.Koumba@fao.org

Qingpo.Yang@fao.org

Janka.Kiss@fao.org

Adrianna MOREIRA
GONCALVES

Adriana.Moreira@fao.org

Artur.Shamilov@fao.org

John.Gilmore@fao.org

Alejandra JIMENEZ-TABARES

Alejandra.JimenezTabares@fao.org

Arop.Deng@fao.org

Natsumi.Yamada@fao.org



mailto:Descartes.Koumba@fao.org
mailto:Qingpo.Yang@fao.org
mailto:Janka.Kiss@fao.org
mailto:Adriana.Moreira@fao.org
mailto:Artur.Shamilov@fao.org
mailto:John.Gilmore@fao.org
mailto:Alejandra.JimenezTabares@fao.org
mailto:Arop.Deng@fao.org
mailto:Natsumi.Yamada@fao.org

